
Laclede County Health Dept. Trustees
(Elect 3)
Mary E. Spreitzer
Duard Johnson
Esther Hurney
Loridan Moore
Dwayen Kennedy
Sherry Williams
Camdenton School Dist. R-III
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Susan Leslie
Janny Drover
Wayne Sweatt
Gloria J. Okeefe
Charles Peck
Bernie Mowinski
Dallas Co. School Dist 1 Prop 1
(Elect 3)
Mary Ellen Chapman
Angelia Barclay
Steve Abercrombie
Jeff Lankford
Dallas Co. School Dist 1 Prop 2
(Elect 1)
Philip D. Canole
Wade Blake
Gasconade School Dist C-4
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Timilea Mitchell
James D. Anthony
William J. Anthony
Melinda Posten
Charles Lewis
Wannetta Moyers
Scott Stafford
Hickory County School Dist R-1
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Ben Wilkerson
Jim Parks
Dennis Wallace
Jim McCarty
Ronnie Melton
Reed Wouters
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1405
1175
1276

645
903

1680

9
9
8
5

Joel E. Barber School Dist C-5
Prop 1
YES
NO
LacledeCo. School Dist R-1 (Conway)
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Dalton Owens
Mark Day
Heather Bagley
Dave G. Pryor
Stan Bailey
Curtis Everett
Lebanon School Dist R-3
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Chris Allen
E. Kim Light
Brad Brown
Sherry Headley
Stoutland School Dist R-II Prop 1
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Sharlene A. Rieke
Jim H. Brown
Charles Sullivan
Clint White
Lawrence B. Cleveland
Steve Godier
Chris Miller
Stoutland School Dist R-II Prop 2
Board of Education
Roger Jorgensen
Alan Stamper
Texas Co. Plato School Dist R-V
Board of Eduction (Elect 3)
Jo Jo Corkan
Ron Livermore
Tracey Collins
John Sponsel
Doug Caldwell
Lori Crabtree
Virginia M. Fry
Micky Boettger
Bobby Miller
Conway Special Road Dist 2
Board of Commissioner
Kurtis E. Labby
Don Calton
Conway City Alderman - Ward 1
Larry Schulz
Jimmy Vestal

256
202

  236
217
135
171
258

90

   80
71
97
79
85
60

102

Page 1 of 2

0
0
0
0
0
0

3
8

26
75
70
50
29
35
28

0
0
0
0
0
0

Joel E. Barber School Dist C-5
Board of Education (Elect 3)
Karen Montgomery
Jeff C. Knight
Ronna (King) Ford
Ann Akers

1080
1001
1064
1080

109
  94

  49
192307

340
313
200

   59
56
47
26
83
60
44
22
49

41
23
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Lebanon Rural Fire Dist
Board of Directors 6-YR
Bruce M. Naugle
John C. Wagner
Lebanon Rural Fire Dist
Board of Directors 4-YR
Robert D. Sides
Brian Fowler
Phillipsburg Special Road Dist #3
Board of Commissioners
Ivan Day
Bonita Jones

44
61
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145

Conway City Alderman - Ward 2
Regina Harris
Kevin Melvin
Lebanon City Councilman Ward 1
Scott Adams
Dan True
Lebanon City Councilman Ward 2
J. L. Kinnett
James A. “Jim” Davis
Mike Wamsley
Lebanon City Councilman Ward 3
Allen Richert
Lebanon City Councilman Ward 4
Lloyd L. Hamer
Bill Wheeler
Richland City Mayor
Lucy Henson
Bob Wall
Richland City Munidipal Judge
F. Rodney Blanchard
Larry Jeffries
Richland City Alderman Ward 1
Jerry B. Atkison
Richard C. Latham
Richland City Alderman Ward 3
Orville J. Roberts
Cory R. Rowden
Stoutland City Board Members
(Elect 3)
Janice S. Wilson
Kenneth Milligan
Patricia Thieman
Lois McGrew Henson
Evergreen Village Trustees
(Elect 3)
Dolly Clement
Tammy Brown
Cheryl Schaefer
Phillipsburg Village Board of Trustees
(Elect 3)
Roxanne Millard
Ruby Oberbeck
Bonita Jones

  99
194

46
58

161
157
  18

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0
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8
8

10

 1
1
1

 25
21
28

 396
422

297
529

 71
117


